
 FOURTH SEMESTER  INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY,  B.TECH., EXAMINATION HELD IN SUMMER-2021                

Government College of Engineering Karad

Vidyanagar, Karad, Maharashtra 415124, India

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 Present

Credit

Tabulation Register(R08)

Subject Sl.No.

IT2401

 3

IT2402 CC201IT2410IT2409IT2408IT2407IT2406IT2405IT2404IT2403

 1 3 3 3 4  1  0 0 1 1

Subject Code

Credit(C)

Name
grd

Student 

Regno

Sr.

No.

C.Ggrd grd grd grd grd grd grd grd grd grd grdC.G C.G C.G C.G C.G C.G C.G C.GC.G C.G C.G

Present

EGP

SGPA Previous

Credit

Previous

EGP

Total

Credit

Total

EGP

Present

CGPA

SCHEME : INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY-2020-21  [33]

(An Autonomous Institute of Government of Maharashtra)

Student 

Regno

Mother's Name

Result

C.Ggrd

13

C.Ggrd

14

grd C.G

15

A AAA A+1 AA B+ PPPPA 27  36  27  27  30  9  9  8  9  0  0  20 
 9.10

 182 

 57 

 458 

19141201 191412018.31
DAREKAR RUTIK   

MARUTI

RESHMA

PASS 77 

 640 

C BB+B C2 AB B PPPPC 18  28  24  21  18  7  9  7  6  0  0  20 
 6.90

 138 

 57 

 413 

19142202 191422027.16
PARAS PANDITA

VIJAY PANDITA
PASS 77 

 551 

A AAA A3 AA A PPPPA 27  36  27  27  27  9  9  9  9  0  0  20 
 9.00

 180 

 57 

 502 

19141204 191412048.86
JADHAV SHIVLING 

GOVIND

SANGITA

PASS 77 

 682 

A AAA A4 AA B+ PPPPA 27  36  27  27  27  9  9  8  9  0  0  20 
 8.95

 179 

 57 

 495 

19141105 191411058.75
DONGARE 

VAISHNAVI DEEPAK

MANISHA

PASS 77 

 674 

B BB+B+ B5 B+B B PPPPA 21  32  24  21  21  7  8  7  9  0  0  20 
 7.50

 150 

 57 

 395 

19141206 191412067.08
DOKHALE RAMESH 

VISHWANATH

SUMAN

PASS 77 

 545 

A B+AA A+6 AA A PPPPA 27  36  27  24  30  9  9  9  9  0  0  20 
 9.00

 180 

 57 

 505 

19141207 191412078.90
KADAM UNMESH 

NARAYAN

MANISHA

PASS 77 

 685 

A AAA A7 AB+ B+ PPPPA 27  36  27  27  27  8  9  8  9  0  0  20 
 8.90

 178 

 57 

 460 

19141208 191412088.29
RATHOD SHUBHAM 

SHAMRAO

SANGITA

PASS 77 

 638 

A AAA A+8 AA A PPPPA 27  36  27  27  30  9  9  9  9  0  0  20 
 9.15

 183 

 57 

 503 

19141109 191411098.91
JADHAV 

SHUBHANGI 

TUKARAM

SHAKUNTALA

PASS 77 

 686 

A+ AAA B+9 AA A PPPPA 30  36  27  27  24  9  9  9  9  0  0  20 
 9.00

 180 

 57 

 498 

19141110 191411108.81
RAJOPADHYE 

GAYATRI GANESH

MANJUSHA

PASS 77 

 678 

A+ AAA A+10 AA A PPPPA 30  36  27  27  30  9  9  9  9  0  0  20 
 9.30

 186 

 57 

 522 

19141211 191412119.19
PATIL OMKAR 

RAJENDRA

ALKA

PASS 77 

 708 

B+ B+B+B+ A11 AB+ B+ PPPPA 24  32  24  24  27  8  9  8  9  0  0  20 
 8.25

 165 

 57 

 453 

19141112 191411128.03
DEOKATE PRACHI 

NANASAHEB

KAVITA

PASS 77 

 618 

B+ B+AB+ B12 AB+ B+ PPPPB+ 24  32  27  24  21  8  9  8  8  0  0  20 
 8.05

 161 

 68 

 507 

18141213 181412137.59
GAURAV MANOHAR 

GONDAKE

SUSHILA

PASS 88 

 668 

A+ AAA A13 B+A A PPPPA 30  36  27  27  27  9  8  9  9  0  0  20 
 9.10

 182 

 57 

 484 

19141113 191411138.65
VISAPURE 

ANUSHKA AMOL

SWATI

PASS 77 

 666 

A BAA A14 AA A PPPPA 27  36  27  21  27  9  9  9  9  0  0  20 
 8.70

 174 

 57 

 511 

19141114 191411148.90
JAMDADE 

AKANKSHA 

KRUSHNA

SHAILA

PASS 77 

 685 

A B+AA B+15 AA B+ PPPPA 27  36  27  24  24  9  9  8  9  0  0  20 
 8.65

 173 

 57 

 496 

19141215 191412158.69
KUMBHAR PRANAV 

VITHOBA

PUSHPALATA

PASS 77 

 669 

B+ AAA A16 AA+ A+ PPPPA+ 24  36  27  27  27  10  9  10  10  0  0  20 
 9.00

 180 

 57 

 454 

19141216 191412168.23
NADAF AMAN 

YAKUB

MUMTAJ

PASS 77 

 634 
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Abbreviations : SGPA = Semester Grade Point Average, CGPA = Cumulative Grade Point Average Grade : A+ = 10 A = 9 B+ = 8 B= 7 C= 6 D=5 F = 0 I-INCOMPLETE, W=WITHDRAWAL, Z=NON COMPLETION IN COURSE REQUIREMENT, X= EXTERSION IN DISSERTATION

Note : ' * ' Denotes backlog subjects
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 FOURTH SEMESTER  INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY,  B.TECH., EXAMINATION HELD IN SUMMER-2021                

Government College of Engineering Karad

Vidyanagar, Karad, Maharashtra 415124, India

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 Present

Credit

Tabulation Register(R08)

Subject Sl.No.

IT2401

 3

IT2402 CC201IT2410IT2409IT2408IT2407IT2406IT2405IT2404IT2403

 1 3 3 3 4  1  0 0 1 1

Subject Code

Credit(C)

Name
grd

Student 

Regno

Sr.

No.

C.Ggrd grd grd grd grd grd grd grd grd grd grdC.G C.G C.G C.G C.G C.G C.G C.GC.G C.G C.G

Present

EGP

SGPA Previous

Credit

Previous

EGP

Total

Credit

Total

EGP

Present

CGPA

SCHEME : INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY-2020-21  [33]

(An Autonomous Institute of Government of Maharashtra)

Student 

Regno

Mother's Name

Result

C.Ggrd

13

C.Ggrd

14

grd C.G

15

C BBB B17 B+B B PPPPB 18  28  21  21  21  7  8  7  7  0  0  20 
 6.90

 138 

 68 

 440 

18141217 181412176.57
KONTI PRASAD 

CHANDRASHEKHAR

MATHURA

PASS 88 

 578 

B+ B+AA A18 AA+ A PPPPA 24  36  27  24  27  10  9  9  9  0  0  20 
 8.75

 175 

 57 

 485 

19141217 191412178.57
AVISHKAR SURESH 

GHADGE

SATVASHILA

PASS 77 

 660 

B+ BB+B B+19 AB+ B PPPPB+ 24  28  24  21  24  8  9  7  8  0  0  20 
 7.65

 153 

 57 

 370 

19141118 191411186.79
KAPASE ADITI 

ARUN

SHOBHA

PASS 77 

 523 

B+ AAB B+20 AA A PPPPA 24  28  27  27  24  9  9  9  9  0  0  20 
 8.30

 166 

 57 

 482 

19141219 191412198.42
MOHAN SHITOLE

SUREKHA
PASS 77 

 648 

B+ AAA A21 AA A PPPPA 24  36  27  27  27  9  9  9  9  0  0  20 
 8.85

 177 

 57 

 466 

19141220 191412208.35
JADHAV RAJ 

SATISH

SANGITA

PASS 77 

 643 

A A+AA A22 AA A+ PPPPA 27  36  27  30  27  9  9  10  9  0  0  20 
 9.20

 184 

 57 

 542 

19141121 191411219.43
GAWANDE 

KRISHNA ANIL

VARSHA

PASS 77 

 726 

B+ B+AB+ B23 AA+ A PPPPA 24  32  27  24  21  10  9  9  9  0  0  20 
 8.25

 165 

 57 

 459 

19141222 191412228.10
RAUT CHINMAY 

VIVEK

DWARKA

PASS 77 

 624 

B+ B+AB+ B+24 B+A B PPPPA 24  32  27  24  24  9  8  7  9  0  0  20 
 8.20

 164 

 68 

 464 

18141223 181412237.14
SOYAM RAVINDRA 

KAWADU

LATA

PASS 88 

 628 

C BB+B+ B25 B+A B PPPPB+ 18  32  24  21  21  9  8  7  8  0  0  20 
 7.40

 148 

 57 

 429 

19141223 191412237.49
LATE HARSHAL 

RAVSAHEB

LALITA

PASS 77 

 577 

B+ B+AA B26 AB+ B+ PPPPA 24  36  27  24  21  8  9  8  9  0  0  20 
 8.30

 166 

 57 

 460 

19141125 191411258.13
KADWADE RUPALI 

KAMALAKAR

SHOBHA

PASS 77 

 626 

B+ B+B+A B+27 AB+ B+ PPPPB+ 24  36  24  24  24  8  9  8  8  0  0  20 
 8.25

 165 

 57 

 441 

19141226 191412267.87
JADHAO OM 

NIVRUTTI

GITA

PASS 77 

 606 

A A+A+A+ A28 AA A PPPPA 27  40  30  30  27  9  9  9  9  0  0  20 
 9.50

 190 

 57 

 506 

19141227 191412279.04
THORAT MAHESH 

DNYANESHWAR

RANJANA

PASS 77 

 696 

B+ AB+A B+29 B+A A PPPPB+ 24  36  24  27  24  9  8  9  8  0  0  20 
 8.45

 169 

 57 

 432 

19141228 191412287.81
INGOLE NEHAL 

JANARDHAN

RANJANA

PASS 77 

 601 

B B+AB+ B+30 AB+ A PPPPA 21  32  27  24  24  8  9  9  9  0  0  20 
 8.15

 163 

 57 

 378 

19141229 191412297.03
PAWAR PRAVIN 

YUWARAJ

RATNA

PASS 77 

 541 

A A+AA A31 AA A PPPPA 27  36  27  30  27  9  9  9  9  0  0  20 
 9.15

 183 

 57 

 491 

19141130 191411308.75
TANGADE 

AKANKSHA 

SHANKAR

ASHA

PASS 77 

 674 

B+ B+B+A A32 B+A A PPPPB+ 24  36  24  24  27  9  8  9  8  0  0  20 
 8.45

 169 

 57 

 500 

19141131 191411318.69
YADAV 

SWARANJALI 

SANTOSH

MANISHA

PASS 77 

 669 
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Abbreviations : SGPA = Semester Grade Point Average, CGPA = Cumulative Grade Point Average Grade : A+ = 10 A = 9 B+ = 8 B= 7 C= 6 D=5 F = 0 I-INCOMPLETE, W=WITHDRAWAL, Z=NON COMPLETION IN COURSE REQUIREMENT, X= EXTERSION IN DISSERTATION

Note : ' * ' Denotes backlog subjects
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 FOURTH SEMESTER  INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY,  B.TECH., EXAMINATION HELD IN SUMMER-2021                

Government College of Engineering Karad

Vidyanagar, Karad, Maharashtra 415124, India

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 Present

Credit

Tabulation Register(R08)

Subject Sl.No.

IT2401

 3

IT2402 CC201IT2410IT2409IT2408IT2407IT2406IT2405IT2404IT2403

 1 3 3 3 4  1  0 0 1 1

Subject Code

Credit(C)

Name
grd

Student 

Regno

Sr.

No.

C.Ggrd grd grd grd grd grd grd grd grd grd grdC.G C.G C.G C.G C.G C.G C.G C.GC.G C.G C.G

Present

EGP

SGPA Previous

Credit

Previous

EGP

Total

Credit

Total

EGP

Present

CGPA

SCHEME : INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY-2020-21  [33]

(An Autonomous Institute of Government of Maharashtra)

Student 

Regno

Mother's Name

Result

C.Ggrd

13

C.Ggrd

14

grd C.G

15

A B+AB+ B+33 B+B+ A PPPPB+ 27  32  27  24  24  8  8  9  8  0  0  20 
 8.35

 167 

 57 

 448 

19141232 191412327.99
PATIL GAURAV 

SUNIL

VIDYA

PASS 77 

 615 

B B+AB+ A34 B+A A PPPPA 21  32  27  24  27  9  8  9  9  0  0  20 
 8.30

 166 

 57 

 481 

19141233 191412338.40
MOHITE MAYUR 

DHONDIRAM

ASHARANI

PASS 77 

 647 

B+ AAA A35 B+B+ A PPPPB+ 24  36  27  27  27  8  8  9  8  0  0  20 
 8.70

 174 

 57 

 437 

19141135 191411357.94
SHINDE NIVEDITA 

MANOHAR

VAISHALI

PASS 77 

 611 

A B+AA B+36 AA B+ PPPPA 27  36  27  24  24  9  9  8  9  0  0  20 
 8.65

 173 

 57 

 449 

19141136 191411368.08
PAKHARE NEHA 

GOPINATH

SATYASHILA

PASS 77 

 622 

A B+B+A B+37 AA A PPPPA 27  36  24  24  24  9  9  9  9  0  0  20 
 8.55

 171 

 57 

 494 

19141237 191412378.64
WAGHMODE 

SHANKAR 

PANDURANG

RUKMINIBAI

PASS 77 

 665 

A AAA A38 AA A PPPPA 27  36  27  27  27  9  9  9  9  0  0  20 
 9.00

 180 

 57 

 511 

19141240 191412408.97
SURYAVANSHI 

PRASAD 

BABASAHEB

UMA

PASS 77 

 691 

A AAA A39 AA B+ PPPPB+ 27  36  27  27  27  9  9  8  8  0  0  20 
 8.90

 178 

 57 

 520 

19141241 191412419.06
DESHPANDE 

ABHIRAM 

RAGHUNATH

GOURI

PASS 77 

 698 

A B+AA A40 AA+ A PPPPA 27  36  27  24  27  10  9  9  9  0  0  20 
 8.90

 178 

 57 

 470 

19141142 191411428.42
KOLHE SAMIKSHA 

SHUBHASH

MINAKSHI

PASS 77 

 648 

B+ AB+A B41 B+B B+ PPPPB+ 24  36  24  27  21  7  8  8  8  0  0  20 
 8.15

 163 

 57 

 447 

19141243 191412437.92
BHAGAT GAURAV 

RAJENDRA

SARALA

PASS 77 

 610 

B+ B+B+B+ B+42 B+B B+ PPPPF 24  32  24  24  24  7  8  8  0  0  0  19 
 7.55

 151 

 57 

 411 

19141244 19141244--
KHARAT SHUBHAM 

JAGDEV

MEENA

FAIL(PROMOTED) 76 

 562 

A B+B+B+ B+43 AA A PPPPA 27  32  24  24  24  9  9  9  9  0  0  20 
 8.35

 167 

 57 

 483 

19141245 191412458.44
PAGARE GAURAV 

BHAUSAHEB

POOJA

PASS 77 

 650 

B+ B+B+A B+44 AA B+ PPPPB+ 24  36  24  24  24  9  9  8  8  0  0  20 
 8.30

 166 

 57 

 451 

19141246 191412468.01
GUDE SURAJ 

BHAJANDAS

VIDYA

PASS 77 

 617 

B B+AB+ B+45 AA A PPPPA 21  32  27  24  24  9  9  9  9  0  0  20 
 8.20

 164 

 57 

 471 

19141247 191412478.25
SHETE SUYASH 

UDAY

MADHURI

PASS 77 

 635 

B+ AAB+ B+46 B+A A PPPPA 24  32  27  27  24  9  8  9  9  0  0  20 
 8.45

 169 

 57 

 421 

19141149 191411497.66
SOLANKE 

MRUNMAYEE ANIL

VANDANA

PASS 77 

 590 

B+ AAA A47 AA A PPPPA 24  36  27  27  27  9  9  9  9  0  0  20 
 8.85

 177 

 57 

 465 

19141250 191412508.34
SHAIKH 

ABDULRAUF 

ALSHAKUR

NASRIN

PASS 77 

 642 

Page 3 of 5

Abbreviations : SGPA = Semester Grade Point Average, CGPA = Cumulative Grade Point Average Grade : A+ = 10 A = 9 B+ = 8 B= 7 C= 6 D=5 F = 0 I-INCOMPLETE, W=WITHDRAWAL, Z=NON COMPLETION IN COURSE REQUIREMENT, X= EXTERSION IN DISSERTATION

Note : ' * ' Denotes backlog subjects

28/07/2021



 FOURTH SEMESTER  INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY,  B.TECH., EXAMINATION HELD IN SUMMER-2021                

Government College of Engineering Karad

Vidyanagar, Karad, Maharashtra 415124, India

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 Present

Credit

Tabulation Register(R08)

Subject Sl.No.

IT2401

 3

IT2402 CC201IT2410IT2409IT2408IT2407IT2406IT2405IT2404IT2403

 1 3 3 3 4  1  0 0 1 1

Subject Code

Credit(C)

Name
grd

Student 

Regno

Sr.

No.

C.Ggrd grd grd grd grd grd grd grd grd grd grdC.G C.G C.G C.G C.G C.G C.G C.GC.G C.G C.G

Present

EGP

SGPA Previous

Credit

Previous

EGP

Total

Credit

Total

EGP

Present

CGPA

SCHEME : INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY-2020-21  [33]

(An Autonomous Institute of Government of Maharashtra)

Student 

Regno

Mother's Name

Result

C.Ggrd

13

C.Ggrd

14

grd C.G

15

A AAA A48 AA B+ PPPPA 27  36  27  27  27  9  9  8  9  0  0  20 
 8.95

 179 

 57 

 482 

19141251 191412518.58
PATIL HRUSHIKESH 

DILIP

SHARADA

PASS 77 

 661 

A AAB+ A49 AA A PPPPA 27  32  27  27  27  9  9  9  9  0  0  20 
 8.80

 176 

 57 

 491 

19141152 191411528.66
JADHAV ANKITA 

TANAJI

CHARUSHILA

PASS 77 

 667 

A+ AAA A+50 AA A PPPPA 30  36  27  27  30  9  9  9  9  0  0  20 
 9.30

 186 

 57 

 504 

19141153 191411538.96
CHORAGE SIDDHI 

ARJUN

ARCHANA

PASS 77 

 690 

A AAA A51 AA A PPPPA 27  36  27  27  27  9  9  9  9  0  0  20 
 9.00

 180 

 57 

 506 

19141255 191412558.91
DHANLOBHE YASH 

ARUN

SUVARNA

PASS 77 

 686 

A B+B+A A52 B+A A PPPPB+ 27  36  24  24  27  9  8  9  8  0  0  20 
 8.60

 172 

 57 

 470 

19141256 191412568.34
ALLADAWAR 

MANOJ NAGESH

NEETA

PASS 77 

 642 

B+ B+AA B+53 AB+ A PPPPB+ 24  36  27  24  24  8  9  9  8  0  0  20 
 8.45

 169 

 57 

 464 

19141157 191411578.22
SHINDE PRANITA 

ASHOK

SULOCHANA

PASS 77 

 633 

A B+B+A A54 B+A B+ PPPPA 27  36  24  24  27  9  8  8  9  0  0  20 
 8.60

 172 

 57 

 479 

19141258 191412588.45
KUCHABAL 

GANESH 

SHIVANAND

MANJULA

PASS 77 

 651 

A+ AA+A+ A55 AA+ B+ PPPPA 30  40  30  27  27  10  9  8  9  0  0  20 
 9.50

 190 

 57 

 543 

19141159 191411599.52
KADAM RUTUJA 

MUKUND

MANISHA

PASS 77 

 733 

A B+AA+ B+56 AA A PPPPA 27  40  27  24  24  9  9  9  9  0  0  20 
 8.90

 178 

 57 

 467 

19141160 191411608.38
GOTMARE GUNJAN 

ARVIND

MANJUSHA

PASS 77 

 645 

A AA+A A57 AA A PPPPA 27  36  30  27  27  9  9  9  9  0  0  20 
 9.15

 183 

 57 

 496 

19141161 191411618.82
WAIKAR HAJARA 

FARUK

KAUSAR

PASS 77 

 679 

A AAA A+58 AA B+ PPPPA 27  36  27  27  30  9  9  8  9  0  0  20 
 9.10

 182 

 57 

 474 

19141262 191412628.52
NAYAKWADI 

AKSHAD SWAROOP

ARATI

PASS 77 

 656 

B BBB+ C59 B+B+ C PPPPD 21  32  21  21  18  8  8  6  5  0  0  20 
 7.00

 140 

 68 

 486 

17141263 171412637.11
MALI SUSHANT 

SADASHIV

SHOBHA

PASS 88 

 626 

A A+A+A+ A60 AA+ B+ PPPPA 27  40  30  30  27  10  9  8  9  0  0  20 
 9.50

 190 

 57 

 510 

19141163 191411639.09
DHIGARE ADITI 

DINKAR

MANISHA

PASS 77 

 700 

A AAA+ A61 AA A PPPPA 27  40  27  27  27  9  9  9  9  0  0  20 
 9.20

 184 

 57 

 526 

19141164 191411649.22
PAWAR APURVA 

ANIL

POONAM

PASS 77 

 710 

A A+AA+ A62 AA A PPPPA 27  40  27  30  27  9  9  9  9  0  0  20 
 9.35

 187 

 57 

 511 

19141165 191411659.06
KUMBHAR SHREYA 

PRALHAD

ARCHANA

PASS 77 

 698 

B+ B+AA A63 AA B+ PPPPA 24  36  27  24  27  9  9  8  9  0  0  20 
 8.65

 173 

 57 

 451 

19141266 191412668.10
BHINGARDIVE 

SHUBHAM RAMDAS

KAVITA

PASS 77 

 624 
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Abbreviations : SGPA = Semester Grade Point Average, CGPA = Cumulative Grade Point Average Grade : A+ = 10 A = 9 B+ = 8 B= 7 C= 6 D=5 F = 0 I-INCOMPLETE, W=WITHDRAWAL, Z=NON COMPLETION IN COURSE REQUIREMENT, X= EXTERSION IN DISSERTATION

Note : ' * ' Denotes backlog subjects

28/07/2021



 FOURTH SEMESTER  INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY,  B.TECH., EXAMINATION HELD IN SUMMER-2021                

Government College of Engineering Karad

Vidyanagar, Karad, Maharashtra 415124, India

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 Present

Credit

Tabulation Register(R08)

Subject Sl.No.

IT2401

 3

IT2402 CC201IT2410IT2409IT2408IT2407IT2406IT2405IT2404IT2403

 1 3 3 3 4  1  0 0 1 1

Subject Code

Credit(C)

Name
grd

Student 

Regno

Sr.

No.

C.Ggrd grd grd grd grd grd grd grd grd grd grdC.G C.G C.G C.G C.G C.G C.G C.GC.G C.G C.G

Present

EGP

SGPA Previous

Credit

Previous

EGP

Total

Credit

Total

EGP

Present

CGPA

SCHEME : INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY-2020-21  [33]

(An Autonomous Institute of Government of Maharashtra)

Student 

Regno

Mother's Name

Result

C.Ggrd

13

C.Ggrd

14

grd C.G

15

B+ AAA A64 AA A PPPPA 24  36  27  27  27  9  9  9  9  0  0  20 
 8.85

 177 

 57 

 437 

19141267 191412677.97
PATIL MOHAN 

RAMCHANDRA

VEDWATI

PASS 77 

 614 

A B+AB+ B+65 AA A PPPPA 27  32  27  24  24  9  9  9  9  0  0  20 
 8.50

 170 

 57 

 513 

19141168 191411688.87
JAMDADE ANKITA 

KRUSHNA

SHAILA

PASS 77 

 683 

A AAA A66 AA A PPPPA 27  36  27  27  27  9  9  9  9  0  0  20 
 9.00

 180 

 57 

 483 

19141269 191412698.61
MATKAR VAIBHAV 

ANIL

SUMAN

PASS 77 

 663 

B B+B+B C67 AB+ B PPPPB+ 21  28  24  24  18  8  9  7  8  0  0  20 
 7.35

 147 

 57 

 421 

19141270 191412707.38
CHAURE SHANKAR 

HARIDAS

JANABAI

PASS 77 

 568 

B+ B+AB C68 B+A+ B+ PPPPB+ 24  28  27  24  18  10  8  8  8  0  0  20 
 7.75

 155 

 57 

 422 

19141271 191412717.49
KULKARNI 

SARVESH VINAY

ANUJA

PASS 77 

 577 

B+ B+AC B+69 AA A PPPPB+ 24  24  27  24  24  9  9  9  8  0  0  20 
 7.90

 158 

 57 

 421 

19141172 191411727.52
SAPKAL 

SHARMISHTHA 

VIKRAM

KOMAL

PASS 77 

 579 

Total Student Count:  69 

Contoller of Examination

IT2401- Microprocessor and Microcontroller

IT2402- Discrete Mathematics

IT2403- System Software and Operating Systems

IT2404- Database Management System 

IT2405- Object Oriented Programming

IT2406- Microprocessor and Microcontroller Lab

IT2407- System Software and Operating Systems La

IT2408- Database Management System Lab

IT2409- Object Oriented Programming Lab

IT2410- Environmental Science

CC201- NSS

- 
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Abbreviations : SGPA = Semester Grade Point Average, CGPA = Cumulative Grade Point Average Grade : A+ = 10 A = 9 B+ = 8 B= 7 C= 6 D=5 F = 0 I-INCOMPLETE, W=WITHDRAWAL, Z=NON COMPLETION IN COURSE REQUIREMENT, X= EXTERSION IN DISSERTATION

Note : ' * ' Denotes backlog subjects

28/07/2021


